Private Fees 2023

General Dentistry

New Patient Exam
Emergency Appointment
Routine Exam

Intraoral x-rays

Large OPT

Amalgam fillings

Root Canal treatment (inclusive X-rays)
Extraction

Crown recement

Night bite guard

Sport mouthguard

Hygiene Treatment
Hygiene 20 mins appointment
Hygiene Implant maintenance

Airflow

Hygiene with periodontal treatment

Cosmetic Treatment
Tooth-coloured fillings (single surface)
Tooth-coloured fillings (multi-surface)
Porcelain crown/Onlay/Emax

Zirconia crown

Veneers

Porcelain bridge per unit

£90

£109

£45

£10.50

£50

From £ 70

From £ 299

From £ 135

£75

£120

From £100

£50

£65

£90

From £ 100

From £ 85

From £120

£550

£495

£490

£450



Tooth Whitening

Boutique Home Whitening System £299

Top up syringes each £ 35, Buy 4 for £100

Teeth Straightening_

Invisalign consultation £50
Invisalign From £ 3000
Quick straight teeth From £ 1390
Clear Correct Aligners From £2850
Remavable retainers each £125
Bonded retainers £200

Dental Implants

Implant consultation £75

CBCT ( In-house ) £130
Dental implant From £ 1850
Bone graft ( per site ) From £ 300
All on four { implant retained full arch ) From £ 9000
Dentures

Acrylic partial From £ 500
Acrylic full upper or lower From £ 550
Acrylic dentures full set ( upper and lower ) From £ 950

Chrome partial denture From £ 850



