Private Fees 2023

General Dentistry	
New Patient Exam	£ 90
Emergency Appointment	£109
Routine Exam	£45
Intraoral x-rays	£ 10.50
Large OPT	£ 50
Amalgam fillings	From £ 70

Root Canal treatment (inclusive X-rays)	From £ 299
Extraction	From £ 135
Crown recement	£75
Night bite guard	£ 120
Sport mouthguard	From £100

Hygiene Treatment	
Hygiene 20 mins appointment	£ 50
Hygiene Implant maintenance Airflow	£65 £90
Hygiene with periodontal treatment	From £ 100

Cosmetic Treatment	
Tooth-coloured fillings (single surface)	From £ 85
Tooth-coloured fillings (multi-surface)	From £120
Porcelain crown/Onlay/Emax	£ 550
Zirconia crown	£ 495
Veneers	£ 490
Porcelain bridge per unit	£ 450

Tooth Whitening	
Boutique Home Whitening System	£ 299
Top up syringes each	£ 35, Buy 4 for £100
Teeth Straightening	
Invisalign consultation	£50
Invisalign	From £ 3000
Quick straight teeth	From £ 1390
Clear Correct Aligners	From £2850
Removable retainers each	£ 125
Bonded retainers	£ 200

Dental Implants	
Implant consultation	£75
CBCT (In-house)	£ 130
Dental implant	From £ 1850
Bone graft (per site)	From £ 300
All on four (implant retained full arch)	From £ 9000

<u>Dentures</u>	
Acrylic partial	From £ 500
Acrylic full upper or lower	From £ 550
Acrylic dentures full set (upper and lower)	From £ 950
Chrome partial denture	From £ 850